
TIMING & RESULTS:  Riverside Runners, Inc. || info@riversiderunners.com 

 

                                 CARE2 5K 

                             Lynchburg College 

                       Lynchburg, VA October 8, 2016 

      Weather:  64 degrees, Rain 

 

Place Name                City                 St Ag Sex  Time    Pace      

===== =================== ==================== == == ==== ======= =====  

    1 Ted Batt            Lynchburg            VA 57 M      20:24  7:03  

    2 Bruce Wallace       Rustburg             VA 54 M      21:47  7:31  

    3 Greg Crumpacker     Maple Valley         WA 39 M      21:52  7:33  

    4 Robert Wallace      Rustburg             VA 24 M      22:45  7:51  

    5 Felix Lopez         Lynchburg            VA 63 M      22:55  7:55  

    6 Jerry Yuan          Emerald Isle         NC 35 M      23:35  8:08  

    7 George Vermilya     Lynchburg            VA 58 M      26:22  9:06  

    8 Emmy Wallace        Rustburg             VA 19 F      26:30  9:09  

    9 Megan Russell       Forest               VA 26 F      26:43  9:13  

   10 Brooke Stanley      Lynchburg            VA 30 F      27:04  9:20  

   11 Brandon Stanley     Lynchburg            VA 33 M      27:06  9:21  

   12 Meredith Yuan       Emerald Isle         NC 35 F      27:20  9:26  

   13 Jeanine Wilson      GladysGladys         VA 47 F      28:53  9:58  

   14 Brad Lindsay        Lorton               VA 30 M      29:13 10:05  

   15 Lindsay Streeper    Lorton               VA 33 F      29:25 10:09  

   16 Tracy Waugh         Madison Heights      VA 45 F      29:37 10:13  

   17 Susan Spencer       Lynchburg            VA 72 F      30:34 10:33  

   18 Kendra Harvey       Lynchburg            VA 48 F      31:36 10:54  

   19 Kristen Lancaster   Lynchburg            VA 25 F      32:04 11:04  

   20 James VandeWater    Lynchburg            VA 67 M      33:27 11:33  

   21 Daryl Ann Miller    Lynchburg            VA 61 F      34:11 11:48  

   22 Jamie Miller        Evington             VA 34 F      35:32 12:16  

   23 Jackson Moehlenkamp Evington             VA 13 M      36:31 12:36  

   24 Stephanie Moehlenka Evington             VA 43 F      37:55 13:05  

   25 Yulita Crance       Rustburg             VA 44 F      38:32 13:18  

   26 Robin Elliott       Lynchburg            VA 43 F      39:25 13:36  

   27 Paula Hunter        Concord              VA 57 F      40:00 13:48  

   28 Sheila Abbott       Lynchburg            VA 43 F      45:23 15:39  

   29 Beth Fowler         Rustburg             VA 50 F      45:36 15:44  

   30 Penny Wallace       Rustburg             VA 51 F      45:43 15:46  

   31 Judy Hankins        Lynchburg            VA 51 F      45:55 15:50  

   32 Mary Streeper       Lynchburg            VA 61 F      50:55 17:34  

   33 Lisa Parrish        Forest               VA 43 F      55:27 19:08  

   34 Ramona Isaacs       Rustburg             VA 45 F    1:01:11 21:06  

   35 Vicky White         Amherst              VA 45 F    1:01:12 21:07  

   36 Arline Ore          Lynchburg            VA 71 F    1:11:21 24:37  

   37 Irby Hudson         Lynchburg            VA 76 M    1:11:21 24:37  

 

                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 



      CARE2 5K 

                             Lynchburg College 

                       Lynchburg, VA October 8, 2016 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Ted Batt            57 Lynchburg          VA   20:24  7:03  

    2 Bruce Wallace       54 Rustburg           VA   21:47  7:31  

    3 Greg Crumpacker     39 Maple Valley       WA   21:52  7:33  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Emmy Wallace        19 Rustburg           VA   26:30  9:09  

    2 Megan Russell       26 Forest             VA   26:43  9:13  

    3 Brooke Stanley      30 Lynchburg          VA   27:04  9:20  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

        NO FINISHERS    

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12 

        NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

    1    23 Jackson Moehlenkamp 13 Evington        VA      36:31 12:36  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19 

       NO FINISHERS 

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     4 Robert Wallace      24 Rustburg        VA      22:45  7:51  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    19 Kristen Lancaster   25 Lynchburg       VA      32:04 11:04  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     6 Jerry Yuan          35 Emerald Isle    NC      23:35  8:08  

    2    11 Brandon Stanley     33 Lynchburg       VA      27:06  9:21  

    3    14 Brad Lindsay        30 Lorton          VA      29:13 10:05  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    12 Meredith Yuan       35 Emerald Isle    NC      27:20  9:26  

    2    15 Lindsay Streeper    33 Lorton          VA      29:25 10:09  

    3    22 Jamie Miller        34 Evington        VA      35:32 12:16  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

         NO FINISHERS  

 

                         



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    13 Jeanine Wilson      47 GladysGladys    VA      28:53  9:58  

    2    16 Tracy Waugh         45 Madison Heights VA      29:37 10:13  

    3    18 Kendra Harvey       48 Lynchburg       VA      31:36 10:54  

    4    24 Stephanie Moehlenka 43 Evington        VA      37:55 13:05  

    5    25 Yulita Crance       44 Rustburg        VA      38:32 13:18  

    6    26 Robin Elliott       43 Lynchburg       VA      39:25 13:36  

    7    28 Sheila Abbott       43 Lynchburg       VA      45:23 15:39  

    8    33 Lisa Parrish        43 Forest          VA      55:27 19:08  

    9    34 Ramona Isaacs       45 Rustburg        VA    1:01:11 21:06  

   10    35 Vicky White         45 Amherst         VA    1:01:12 21:07  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     7 George Vermilya     58 Lynchburg       VA      26:22  9:06  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    27 Paula Hunter        57 Concord         VA      40:00 13:48  

    2    29 Beth Fowler         50 Rustburg        VA      45:36 15:44  

    3    30 Penny Wallace       51 Rustburg        VA      45:43 15:46  

    4    31 Judy Hankins        51 Lynchburg       VA      45:55 15:50  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1     5 Felix Lopez         63 Lynchburg       VA      22:55  7:55  

    2    20 James VandeWater    67 Lynchburg       VA      33:27 11:33  

    3    37 Irby Hudson         76 Lynchburg       VA    1:11:21 24:37  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    17 Susan Spencer       72 Lynchburg       VA      30:34 10:33  

    2    21 Daryl Ann Miller    61 Lynchburg       VA      34:11 11:48  

    3    32 Mary Streeper       61 Lynchburg       VA      50:55 17:34  

    4    36 Arline Ore          71 Lynchburg       VA    1:11:21 24:37  


